
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No.  

64 A 

101 

5 A 

31 

23 

22 

77 

44 

99 

6 A 

8 

5 B 

2 

9 

5 C 

79 

69 

21 

13 

64 B 

6 B 

50 

Name  

DALTON TEAM 

BUBI TEAM 

JANEZ TEAM 

ZEROSTRESS 1 

2 WHEELS 

3 MOMI 

MS RACING 

TEAM 99 

PELECH TEAM 

ZEROSTRESS 4 

JELEN 

BURITOS 

ŠUBRT RACING 

DIVOČACI 

IMEGA TEAM 

ZEROSTRESS 3 

VAJNEROVIC 

NL PLUS 

SAME TEAM 

JAGERMAISTER TEAM 

LTR 

ZEBRA TEAM 

Laps 

50 

50 

47 

47 

47 

46 

46 

46 

45 

45 

45 

44 

44 

42 

42 

42 

41 

40 

39 

39 

11 

7 

Total Tm 

1:24:07.449 

1:25:33.339 

1:23:37.606 

1:24:36.859 

1:25:22.903 

1:24:53.316 

1:25:24.275 

1:25:24.912 

1:24:07.010 

1:25:10.606 

1:25:11.829 

1:24:19.163 

1:25:00.027 

1:17:00.968 

1:23:59.977 

1:24:50.699 

1:23:47.834 

1:25:14.421 

1:24:53.639 

1:25:08.457 

1:24:32.682 

12:09.044 

Diff 

1:25.890 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

39 Laps 

43 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:33.227 

1:37.083 

1:39.353 

1:41.533 

1:43.027 

1:44.011 

1:41.640 

1:39.513 

1:47.810 

1:47.548 

1:44.650 

1:45.743 

1:47.630 

1:41.747 

1:43.743 

1:47.722 

1:51.075 

1:46.467 

1:51.516 

1:46.778 

1:48.896 

1:40.643 

Driver 1  

Carlo Castiglioni - 

Junior Ronchetti - 

Fabio Iannello - 

Stefano Ori - 

Joeri Mertens - 

Ilario Miotto - 

Saliji Muhamedali - 

Emil Kotvica - 

Milan Židek - 

Enrico Filippo 

Radek Smolenak - 

Karel Singer - 

Tomaš Šubrt - 

František Driždal - 

Moreno Zanlorenzi - 

Daniel Gurbowicz - 

Petr Vajner - 

Peter von den Berg - 

Alex Bertolin -  

Pavel Tuma - 

Jakub Uldrich - 

Marjan Mencinger - 

Driver 2  

Roberto Genatempo - 

Mirko Caslini - 

Beppe Parasporo - 

Alessandro Florentino 

Diego Zoete - 

Fabio Coppe - 

Imersi Habi - 

Zdeslav Dumbović 

Jaroslav Shrbeng 

Martin Jelen - 

Richar Pokorny - 

Jiry Krejči - 

Tomaš Borovka -  

Maurizio Capoia - 

Angelo Frigo - 

Petr Vajner ml. - 

Johan Luiten - 

Manuel Scremin -  

Radek Šulc - 

Lukaš Trčka 

Roman Prašnikar - 

Driver 3  

Marco Pasquini 

Tino Sulfaro - 

Paolo Menossi 

Rogier Weekers 

De Bon - 

Nesimi Imran - 

Tomaš Peterka 

Tomaš Čadek 

Jiry Šubrt 

Lukaš Vaclavovič 

Stefano Cavallin 

Fabrizio Filippi 

Kamil Barton 

Bant de Gruf 

Michael Zandona 

Honza Bovril - 

Driver 4 

Luca Bandirali 

Mattei 

Rudnani Agron 

Jirka Kadlec 

C
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1st KING OF GROBNIK 2015 
6.3.2015. - ENDURANCE 

RACE - Endurance 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 14:56:06 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

6.3.2015. 15:00 
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1st KING OF GROBNIK 2015 

6.3.2015. - ENDURANCE 

RACE - Endurance 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 14:56:06 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

6.3.2015. 15:00 
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